
2021 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Thursday, August 19           
10:00 am

LWV IL Virtual Observer Training. Register here.

Tuesday, August 24              
6:00 pm

LWV OPRF August Virtual Board Meeting

Thursday, August 26 Women’s Equality Day - 19th Amendment added to the 
Constitution

Thursday, August 26              
1:00 pm

414 Forest Ave.                   
Oak Park

Grace Wilbur Trout marker installation. Reception at 19th 
Century Club afterward.

Wednesday, September  1    
1:00 - 2:30 pm

River Forest Library.         
717 Lathrop                       
River Forest

Great Decisions - Global Supply Chains and U.S. National 
Security

Tuesday, September 14        
6:00 pm

LWV OPRF September Virtual Executive  Board Meeting

Wednesday, September 15.  
1:00 - 2:30 pm

River Forest Library.         
717 Lathrop                       
River Forest

Great Decisions- The Future of Persian Gulf Security

Tuesday, September 28.        
6:00 pm

LWV OPRF September Virtual Board Meeting

Wednesday, October 6         
1:00 - 2:30 pm

River Forest Library.         
717 Lathrop                       
River Forest

Great Decisions - Brexit:Taking Stock and Looking Ahead

Tuesday, October 12           
6:00 pm

LWV OPRF October Virtual Executive Board Meeting

Wednesday, October 20.      
1:00 - 2:30 pm

River Forest Library.         
717 Lathrop                       
River Forest

Great Decisions - The Coldest War: Toward a Return to 
Great Power Competition in the Arctic.

Saturday, October 23 LWV OPRF Farmer’s Market Donut Day fundraiser
Tuesday, October 26            
6:00 pm

LWV OPRF October Virtual Board Meeting
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https://lwvil.app.neoncrm.com/np/clients/lwvil/eventRegistration.jsp?event=147&

